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Product Details
Aeration System 
Item Number 
Maximum Pond Size 
115V or 230V Compressor 
Master Series™ Diffusers 
Maximum Diffuser Depth 
Max CFM 
AMPS 
Watts 
Alpine™ 3/8" Weighted Airline 
Manifold 
Cooling Fan 
Equipment Pad (Suggested) 
Decibels/Operational Sound 

Warranties
Complete Product Warranty 
115V or 230V Compressor 
Alpine™ 3/8" Weighted Airline 
Cabinet Warranty 
Master Series™ Diffuser 

Product Dimensions/Measurement 
Cabinet 
Alpine™ 3/8" Weighted Airline 
Level-Aer™ Equipment Pad 
Master Series™ Diffuser 

ProLake Mini 1 Kit
PL-MINI1KIT
1 Acre
1
1
50 Feet
Up To 5.3
4.3/115V
655
100 Feet Included
1-4 Port
1
1 Included
50/60 DB

2 Years
2 Years
Lifetime
Lifetime
10 Years

14"W x 14"L x 15.5"T 
3/8" OD
24" x 24" x 3"
15" x 15" x 5.5"

ProLake Mini Kits
FOR PONDS 1000 GAL - 1 ACRE

• Perfect For Large Water Gardens & Small Ponds
• Aerates Ponds 1000 Gallons Up To 1 Acre
• Kit Includes Cabinet, Diffusers, Airline & Aeration Pad
• 115V In-Cabinet Compressor
• 2 Year Warranty

Cabinet Interior

ProLake Mini 2 Kit
PL-MINI2KIT
1 Acre
1
2
50 Feet
Up To 5.3
4.3/115V
655
200 Feet Included
1-4 Port
1
1 Included
50/60 DB

2 Years
2 Years
Lifetime
Lifetime
10 Years

14"W x 14"L x 15.5"T 
3/8" OD
24" x 24" x 3"
15" x 15" x 5.5"

ProLake Mini 3 Kit
PL-MINI2KIT
1 Acre
1
3
50 Feet
Up To 5.3
4.3/115V
655
300 Feet Included
1-4 Port
1
1 Included
50/60 DB

2 Years
2 Years
Lifetime
Lifetime
10 Years

14"W x 14"L x 15.5"T 
3/8" OD
24" x 24" x 3"
15" x 15" x 5.5"

ProLake Mini 3 Kit
PL-MINI2KIT
1 Acre
1
3
50 Feet
Up To 5.3
4.3/115V
655
300 Feet Included
1-4 Port
1
1 Included
50/60 DB

2 Years
2 Years
Lifetime
Lifetime
10 Years

14"W x 14"L x 15.5"T 
3/8" OD
24" x 24" x 3"
15" x 15" x 5.5"
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